
Subject: Response: Fraud, Waste, and Abuse Hotline; Investigation
From: Les Greenberg <plgreen@att.net>
Date: 1/2/2020, 8:18 AM
To: Punit.Chokshi@culvercity.org
CC: Goran Eriksson <goran.eriksson@culvercity.org>, Alex Fisch <alex.fisch@culvercity.org>,
Daniel Lee <daniel.lee@culvercity.org>, Thomas Small <Thomas.Small@CulverCity.org>, John
Nachbar <john.nachbar@culvercity.org>, "Schwab, Carol" <Carol.Schwab@CulverCity.org>,
Onyx Jones <Onyx.Jones@culvercity.org>

Please see attached.
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